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C12

  GASKETS, ADAPTERS & SPIKES

   Gaskets
  3-Gang Gaskets - Bag of 2

Catalog #: GS400

Color:

Gangs:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Package Type:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

Designed for use in conjunction with other weatherproof products.
N/A

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Black

CONFIGURATION
3

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.050

PACKAGING
Bag
10
Yes
5.00
7.09
3.54
5.71
0.50
4320.00
092326113168
30092326113169
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